F
L
O
O
D
L
I
G
H
T
I
N
G
2
T E D D I C O  L I G H T I N G  P R O D U C T S
12 w w w . t e d d i c o . c o m
LARGE FLOODLIGHT
APPLICATION:
Industrial applications for commercial and retail use, warehouses,
factories, supermarkets.
ELECTRICAL
UL and CSAUS listed for wet and damp locations.
HOUSING
Die Cast housing with a chromate conversion coating and
a textured bronze finish with tempered glass lens.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number Wattage Voltage/Ballast
METAL HALIDE
LFL250MH 250 Multi-Tap
LFL400MH 400 Multi-Tap
LFL320PSMH 320 Multi-Tap
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
LFL250 250 Multi-Tap
LFL400 400 Multi-Tap
TEDDICO
LIGHTING SPECIFICATION SHEET
REFLECTOR
The large floods come with an anodized aluminum